T Time
10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

LAST NAME

Culp
Whitaker
White
Holloway

LeBrew ****
Williams ***
Ward ***

Beatty
Gibson
Branson
Cosby

Culp Jr **
Adams **
Evans **

Powell **

Brown
Alley
LeBrew
LuSane

Jenkins
Smith
Bethune
Leak

Weekes *
Blake *
West **

FIRST Forward

NAME T
Thomas YES

Greg
Eli
Joseph YES
Blake

David

Greg

YES
YES
YES
YES

Calvin
Harold
Jesse
Edward

Tom
Wayne
Bruce
Greg

Maurice
Frederick
Rod
Melvin

Tony
Allen
Derrick
Brad

George
Errol
Ron

HI

18.3

31.5

19.6
29

1.2
9.8
12.3

14.2
30.9
17.9
25.3

14.4
18
16.9
17.9

7.2
17.6
15.9

16

17.6
17.8

Course

15
26
18
25

1
9
11

12
26
15
22

13
16
15
16

16
15
15

16
16

MATCH

2A
2A
2B
2B

1A
1B
1B

4 A
4 A
4B
4B

5A
5A
5B
5B

3A
3A
3B
3B

6 A
6 B

TEAM

Match play format is 2 person team best score (4 ball), Team A vs. Team B

Regular tees = White Tees, Forward tees = Gold Tees

* Weekes plays Blake in an individual match

** Playing as a guest of the Ball Strikers

*** Williams plays Ward in an individual match
**xx | eBrew plays Williams in an odd man match

Match
Result



